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Acqua Fresca 42 Canal Street, Unit 4, Westerly, RI 02891 Frank Decaro, (401) 481-1457 office@aquafresca.net Acqua Fresca

American Steak House 477 Main Street, Monroe, CT 06468 Isabelle Tartaglia, (203) 257-6048 itartaglia@aol.com American Steak

Aqua Pump Company, Inc. P.O. Box 43, Stafford, CT 06076 Patricia Nigro, (860) 684-5349 office@aquapump.necoxmail.com Aqua Pump Spring Water

Avery's Beverage 520 Corbin Avenue, New Britain, CT 06052 Robert Metz, (860) 224-0830 Averysoda@gmail.com Avery's Natural Spring Water, Woof Water 

Natural Spring Water

Avon Little League P.O. Box 441, Avon, CT 06001 Steven Hahn (860) 690-7352 avonllpres@yahoo.com A Little League Natural Spring Water

Avon Old Farms Inn 279 Mountain Road, Avon, CT 06001 Carl Rynecki, (860) 677-1651 crynecki@gmail.com Avon Old Farms Hotel Spring Water

Bellissimo Grande Hotel P.O. Box 220, North Stonington, CT 06359 Chad Eaton, (860) 535-9924 gm@bellissimogrande.com Bellissimo Grande Hotel Spring Water

Berkshire Mountain Spring Water 772 Norfolk Road, Southfield, MA 01259 Janis Graham-Jones, (413) 229-2086 info@berkshiresprings.com Berkshire Mountain Spring Water

Best Western Cristata 2255 Norwich New London Turnpike, Uncasville, CT 06382 Lynn Nazarko, (860) 848-0660 lnazarko@cristatainn.com Best Western Cristata

Beyond Organic, LLC 1250 Southern Road, Kansas City, MO 64114 Cline Bowers, (706) 633-8438 cbowers@livebeyondorganic.com Reign Awaken Infused Water Beverage, 

Reign Veggie Infused Water Beverage, 

Reign Supreme Mountain Spring Water, 

Reign Fruit Infused Water Beverage

Blue Jay Orchards 39 Rose Street, Danbury, CT 06810 Paul S. Patterson, (203) 748-3317 llpalmer@comcast.net Blue Jay Orchards Natural Spring Water

Cardio Express, LLC 703 Hebron Avenue, Glastonbury, CT 06033 Lauren Armack, (860) 430-5800 LaurenArmack@mycardioexpress.com Cardio Express Spring Water

Carter Mario 158 Cherry Street, Milford, CT 06460 Steven Sirico, (203) 876-2711 ssirico@cartermario.com Carter Mario

Casey's Café 127 West Road, Ellington, CT 06029 Eric Carneiro, (860) 558-2645 caseyscafe@sbcglobal.net Casey's Cafe

CIAO 4724 Kincross Court, Boulder, CO 80301 Carolyn Koss, (720) 985-6230 carolynkoss@ciaowater.com CIAO Acqua Naturale

City Center Danbury 186 Main Street, Danbury, CT 06810 Andrea Gartner (203) 792-1711 phembrook@citycenterdanbury.com City Center Danbury Spring Water

Club Fitness 640 Enfield Street, Enfield, CT 06082 Al Maza, (860) 253-9521 margieh@goldsct.com Club Fitness Spring Water

Club Fitness 107 Old Windsor Road, Bloomfield, CT 06002 Udo Fricke, (860) 286-9801 rickp@goldsct.com Club Fitness Spring Water

Coffee Break Company P.O. Box 1300, East Granby, CT 06026 James Glassman (860) 653-6400 N/A Coffee Break Company

Community Health Center 575 Main Street, 2nd Floor, Middletown, CT 06457 Misty Pescatello, (860) 570-1077 misty@chc1.com Community Health Center Spring Water

Dichello Distributors 55 Marsh Hill Road, Orange, CT 06477 Richard Socha, (203) 891-2100 X 140 Richard.socha@dichello.com Terminal 110, Toads Place, Sin City, 

O'Tooles

Dream Products, LLC 20855 NE 16th Ave., C-16, Miami, FL 33179 Vincent Porpiglia, (305) 792-7900 Vincent@drinkdreamwater.com Dream Water

Emily's Catering 105 Central Street, Bristol, CT 06010 Richard Kerzner, (860) 585-8628 rick@emilyscater.com Emily's Catering Group Spring Water
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Evolv Health, LLC 13455 Noel Road, Suite 2300, Dallas, TX 75240 Susan Rogers, (972) 715-6457 srogers@evolvhealth.com Evov Health

Frankie's Firehouse P.O. Box 206, 112 Main Street, Somers, CT 06072 Frank Vono, (860) 749-1230 N/A Frankie's Firehouse

Geno's Fast Break 1 Mohegan Sun Blvd., Uncasville, CT 06382 Paul Ghiorzi (646) 303-4747 N/A Geno's Fast Break Spring Water

Gold's Gym 400 Middle Street, Bristol, CT 06010 Kip Randal, (860) 585-6400 kipr@goldsct.com Gold's Gym Spring Water

Gold's Gym 585 Hazard Avenue, Enfield, CT 06082 Mallory Soule-Raigon, (860) 763-1909 mallorys@goldsct.com Gold's Gym Spring Water

Gold's Gym 1064 Main Street, East Hartford, CT 06108 Matt LaCapricia, (860) 291-8484 mattl@goldsct.com Gold's Gym Spring Water

Gold's Gym 1001 Day Hill Road, Windsor, CT 06095 Sandy Barber, (860) 688-4200 sandyb@goldsct.com Gold's Gym Spring Water

Hall School 40A Old Farms Road, Willington, CT 06279 Brenda Weber, (860) 487-3130 bweber@willingtonct.org Hall School

HPC Foodservice 625 Nutmeg Road North, P.O. Box 1228, South Windsor, 

CT 06074

Jeff Lotstein, (860) 760-3973 jlotstein@hpcfs.com HPC Foodservice

Karabin Farms 894 Andrews Street, Southington, CT 06489 Diane Karabin, (860) 620-0194 farmingct@cox.net Karabin Farms

Leading Edge Wholesale Distributors, 

LTD

147 Danbury Road, # 14, New Milford, CT 06776 Nancy Dellamonte, (904) 274-1678 nancy@leadingedgeLTD.com Pink Monkey Peach Essence Water, Pink 

Monkey Mango Essence Water, Pink 

Monkey Raspberry Essence Water, Pink 

Monkey Pomegranate Essence Water, 

Pink Monkey Water, Pink Monkey Water, 

Pink Monkey Orange Essence Water, Pink 

Monkey Lemon/Lime Essence Water, Pink 

Monkey Strawberry Essence Water

Litchfield Springs P.O. Box 1048, Torrington, CT 06790 Peter M. Gallo, (860) 482-5515 pgallo@stardistributors.com Litchfield Springs

Lyman Orchards P.O. Box 453, Middlefield, CT 06455 John P. Fresina, (860) 349-6006 jfresina@lymanorchards.com Lyman Orchards

Maneeley's Banquet Facility, LLC 65 Rye Street, South Windsor, CT 06074 Bruce Maneeley, (860) 528-6622 heather@maneeleys.com Maneeley's Banquet

Marcum, LLP 555 Long Wharf Drive, New Haven, CT 06511 Lisa Prete, (203) 401-2112 lisa.prete@marcumllp.com Marcum

Morande Ford Acura 250 Webster Square Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Gregory Frascatore, (860) 828-3546 gfrascatore@morande.com Morande Ford Acura

Munson's Chocolates 174 Hop River Road, Bolton, CT 06043 Jim Florence, (860) 649-4332 munsons@munsonschocolates.com Munson's Chocolates

New York Pickle Deli, Inc. 397 Cromwell Avenue, Rocky Hill, CT 06067 Ken Yavis, (860) 257-9465 kyavis@nypd.necoxmail.com New York Picke Deli

Pine State Trading Co. 8 Ellis Avenue, Augusta, ME 04330 Michele Paradis, (800) 462-4470 mparadis@pinestatetrading.com Mindful Water for Healthy Habits Spring 

Water

Plainfield High School 105 Putnam Road, P.O. Box 218, Central Village, CT 06332 Ronald A. Lussier, (860) 564-6459 Lussierr@plainfieldschools.org Plainfield High School - Go Panthers

Pure Delight, Inc. P.O. Box 306, Severance, CO 80546 L. Allen Heneveld, (970) 222-9286 allen.heneveld@delightwater.com Aqua Delight

Rein's N.Y. Style Deli Restaurant 435 Hartford Turnpike, Vernon, CT 06066 Steven Kassman, (860) 875-1344 stevenkassman@aol.com Rein's Deli
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Sandra M. McDonough 3333 Main Street, Suite 203, Stratford, CT 06614 Sandra McDonough, (203) 386-1215 sandy1215@aol.com

Somers Pharmacy
P.O. Box 356, 629 Main Street, Somers, CT 06071 David Guerette, (860) 749-3433 davidguerrette@sbcglobal.net Somers Pharmacy

Summit Spring Water, Inc. P.O. Box 480, Harrison, Maine 04040 N. Bryan Pullen, (207) 595-1444 bryan@summitspring.com Summit Spring Water

The Hospital of Central CT 100 Grand Street, New Britain, CT 06050 Thomas Vaccarelli, (860) 224-5336 tvaccarelli@thocc.org Banner - Retail Label

The New England Emporium 386 Main Street, Middletown, CT 06457 Janet Blanchard, (860) 346-1200 janet@newenglandemporium.com The New England Emporium

Tri Mountain Spring Water 1286 East Main Street, Meriden, CT 06450 Peter A. Lowe, (203) 237-3500 mountainspringwater@comcast.net Mountain Spring Water

Triple Springs Spring Water Co. 199 Ives Avenue, Meriden, CT 06450 Sam Bradford, (203) 235-8374 triplesprings@gmail.com Triple Springs

University of Hartford 200 Bloomfield Avenue, West Hartford, CT 06117 Ammara Chhun, (860) 913-9061 chhun-ammara@aramark.com Aramark - University of Hartford

Van Dome 102 Hamilton Street, New Haven, CT 06511 Nick Yukash, (203) 410-0272 vandome@snet.net Van Dome

Village Springs Corporation P.O. Box 16, Willington, CT 06279 Christine Stetson, (860) 429-2837 village.springs@sbcglobal.net Village Springs

Willington Pizza 25 River Road, Willington, CT 06279 Jeffrey Kelly, (860) 429-7433 willingtonpizza@aol.com Willington Pizza House Spring Water
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